Alarms:

Time of Alarms:
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YTD Alarms 2025

Total Alarms 2024
Total Alarms 2023
Total Alarms 2022
Total Alarms 2021
Total Alarms 2020
Total Alarms 2019
Total Alarms 2018
Total Alarms 2017
Total Alarms 2016
Total Alarms 2015

Total Alarms 2014

Total Alarms 2013

Total Alarms 2012

Calls in Laflin - Feb 2025

MVA:

Medical Assists:
Fire Alarm:
Working Structure:
Misc Fire Incident:
MVA Entrapmen
Reported Structure:
Tree Down

Responses In Laflin

Types of Alarms:

February 2025

Feb-25

0000hrs. To 0559hrs.
0600hrs. To 1159hrs.
1200hrs. To 1759hrs.
1800hrs. To 2359hrs.

28

241
209
190
198
187
213
212
241
266
243
230
189
217

11

Yearly Run Totals 2024 2025

2024

62
64
26
14
4
1
20
7

170

2025
8 Invest
8 Public Assist
1 Vehicle Fires:
3 Brush Fires:
1 Cco
0 Gas Leak
2 Wires Down
0 Move Up
1_8 Mutual Aid
Jody Rienard
Fire Chief 3/1/2025

Medical 4
Fire Alarm 1
MVA 4
MVA Entrapment 0
Working Structure 1
Misc Fire Incident 1
Reported Structure 1
CcO 1
1
6
4
5

Member Training Hours

2025 Training Hours

2024 Training Hours

2023 Training Hours

2022 Training Hours

2021 Training Hours

2020 Training Hours

2019 Training Hours

2018 Training Hours

2017 Training Hours

2016 Training Hours

2015 Training Hours

2014 Training Hours

Gas Leak

Brush
Investigation
Vehicle Fire
Wires Down
Tree Down
Technical Rescu
Public Assist

2024 Total

15
82
101
43

Mutual Aid - February 2025

2024 2025
4 0
8 0
6 1
3 0
2 2
9 2
10 0
1 0
71 10
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2025 YTD

1
11
8
8

40
115
208
368
541
222

1196
526
558
577

1482

1201
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Manpower Breakdown for Month
Ending February 28th 2025

Name Fire Calls__ Functions _ Duty Shifts ___Total _ Training_Training Training _Training Training Training Training _ Training _ Training Training _Training _ Training Total Total Total Total Total Total Total Total Total
YTD YTD YTD YTD Month YTD Total Total Total Total Total Total Total Total Total Total Activity Activity Activity Activity  Activity  Activity  Activity Activity  Activity
2025 2025 2025 2025 Feb-25 2025 2024 2023 2022 2021 2020 2019 2018 2017 2016 2015 2024 2023 2022 2021 2020 2019 2018 2017 2016
Hours Hours Hours Hours hours Hours Hours Hours Hours Hours Hours hours
Marc Malvizzi Sr
Asst Chief/ FF2 | Emergency Medical Technician 27 4 0 31 8 8 10 11 9 8 3 57 51 12 110 182 275 240 193 173 147 161 134 149 225
Joe B
Reseu g 73400 s Tsicton 26 2 0 30 0 0O 0 23 45 0 36 156 45 72 37 151 228 230 210 171 144 180 168 156 169
D Malvizzi
e Ol 1 Emergeny eia Teohiian 14 2 0 16 0 0 40 7 29 0 2 11 3 0 261 192 158 151 117 111 64 50 74 127 190
Marc Malvizzi Jr
Engine Captain/ FFL /DOH Rescue Tech / EMT 10 0 1 11 0 0 29 87 185 157 93 326 25 8 39 170 131 106 143 145 133 134 131 161 233
Carson Crosley
Firefighter / Duty Driver 10 0 0 10 O 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 23 0 0 0 O 0 0 0
Jeremy Cook
Lieutenant / FF1 | outy river 8 1 1 10 O 0 19 33 58 164 O 0 0 0 0 0 128 110 80 76 0 O 0 0 0
EACAMA S 6 2 0 80 0 0 15 7 0 7 54 55 0 45 228 101 88 96 104 101 131 141 131 177
Jacob Howell
3r Firefighter 1 7 0 8 32 32 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 5 0 0 0 O 0 0 0
Mike Wall
FR2IEMTIDut Driver 4 0 0 4 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brendon Kelly
FR2/EMT 1 0 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Noelle Kovaleski
President 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 37 17 20 25 23 24 21 16 21
AJ Merlino
EMTIDay Driver 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jon Trebenuk
Firefighter/Em/bay Driver 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 O 0 0 0
Conor Shedlock
Firefighter 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 8 24 116 18 47 0 0 0 0 5 1 24 43 33 21 0 0 0
Jerry Halcheck
Firefighter 0 0 0 0 O 0 2 6 0 48 O 2 0 0 0 0 3 7 7 20 1 4 7 8 0
Laci Halcheck
Firefighter 0 0 0 0 O 0 2 6 0 48 O 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 6 20 0 O 0 0 0
Mike Roper
Duty Driver 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0
Joe Mac
Firefighter 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 2 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 3 0 O 0 0 0
Andy Shedlock
Firefighter 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 5 4 0 0 0 0
Rick Timchack
Past Chief/ FFL 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 O 0 0 0
40 40 115 208 365 541 159 653 182 92 492 923 906 896 650 705 676 748 1015



February 2025 -- Fire Calls, Training Log, Function Log, Duty Shift Log

Fire Call Log
Number Laflin
Number Location Type Personnel Date Time Out
2025-013 Passan Dr Laflin Fire Alarm 4 2/1/2025 22:41
2025-014 Technology Dr Jenkins Structure 3 2/6/2025 1:27
2025-015 181 NB 172.9 Laflin MVA 4 2/6/2025 6:20
2025-016 181 SB 172.8 Laflin MVA 3 2/6/2025 7:01
2025-017 Rt 315 / Westminster Rd Laflin MVA 4 2/10/2025 18:17
2025-018 E 8th St Wyoming Reported Structure 3 2/13/2025 9:03
2025-019 Fordham Rd Laflin Medical 6 2/16/2025 18:48
2025-020 181 SB 173.8 Laflin MVA 3 2/17/2025 13:04
2025-021 Haverford Dr Laflin Medical 4 2/18/2025 11:40
2025-022 Cherrywood Dr Laflin Cco 3 2/20/2025 14:57
2025-023 Wyoming Ave Wyoming Gas Leak 6 2/24/2025 18:24
2025-024 Sprucewood Dr Laflin Medical 3 2/25/2025 8:12
2025-025 Sprucewood Dr Laflin Misc Fire Incident 3 2/25/2025  13:58
2025-026 181 NB 173.2 Laflin Vehicle Fire 4 2/26/2025  21:03
2025-027 Laflin Rd Laflin Medical 4 2/27/2025 9:29
2025-028 E 6th St Wyoming Gas Leak 7 2/27/2025 14:22
Eunction Log
Feb Meeting Laflin 5 2/5/2025
Hours Training Log

2 Evaluator Workshop Fire Academy 1 2/3/2025

6 Haz Mat Refresher Hazleton 1 2/9/2025

32 Haz Mat Ops LCCC 1 2/19/2025

Duty Shift Log

2 Station Duties Laflin 3 2/19/2025



